
S. N PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME

1 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2351610082 CHIRAG MANI BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2401898865 RAZIA SALAUDDIN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2401898870 LAKSHYA SINGH BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 BCA_NE 2450409966 SHRAVAN AGRAWAL BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 BCA_NE 2450410015 KUSHAGRA VARSHNEY BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 BCA_NE 2450410041 KUNAL KAUSHIK BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 BCA_NE 2450448176 MOHD RAZA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 BCA_NE 2450628347 PIYUSH KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 BCA_NE 2450628666 SANJANA SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

12 BCA_NE 2450628814 SUBHANA ASIF BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

13 BCA_NE 2450629087 AMAL AKHTER BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

14 BCA_NE 2450861359 ARJUN GUPTA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

15 BCA_NE 2451031850 PRIYANSHU GAUR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

16 BCA_NE 2451031870 SHAYAQUA PARWEEN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

17 BCA_NE 2451031910 GANESH SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

18 BCA_NE 2451382176 HARSH KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

19 BCA_NE 2451382279 ANKIT SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

20 BCA_NE 2451382303 NISHA KHAN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

21 BCA_NE 2452322309 JYOTI BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

22 BCA_NE 2452446526 NISHANT BABU BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

23 BCA_NE 2452446547 TARUN CHAUHAN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

24 BCA_NE 2452446552 JATIN UPADHYAY BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

25 BCA_NE 2452446866 AKASH KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

26 BCA_NE 2452446892 BHARAT SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

27 BCA_NE 2452446927 DIKSHA SHARMA BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

28 BCA 2452619278 IQRA YAMEEN BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

29 BCA_NE 2452619323 YASH KUMAR BCSL013 BATCH1 30/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2350272442 BHUVNESH VERMA BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2350585663 MOHD DANISH SALEEM BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.
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10 BCA 2350884263 LAVLESH KUMAR PUNDHIR BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2401228267 YUSRA KHAN BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2401228307 MOHAMMAD SHAMAIL AZIM BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2401898865 RAZIA SALAUDDIN BCSL021 BATCH1 31/01/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2350272442 BHUVNESH VERMA BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2350585663 MOHD DANISH SALEEM BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2350884263 LAVLESH KUMAR PUNDHIR BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2401228267 YUSRA KHAN BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2401228307 MOHAMMAD SHAMAIL AZIM BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

12 BCA 2401898865 RAZIA SALAUDDIN BCSL022 BATCH1 31/01/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2101192944 SYED MEHDI RAZA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2300689110 MOHD FAIZ KHAN BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2350012018 ANUJ KUMAR JHA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2350142351 DEEPANSHI VARSHNEY BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2350142412 SHIVAM KUMAR BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2350200519 ATIF BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2350427138 SHANU MALIK BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2350427333 MONIKA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2350429085 BHAVANA GUPTA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2350438087 HITANSHU CIAL BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2350503109 AREEB AHMAD FAROOQUI BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2350585663 MOHD DANISH SALEEM BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2350884073 ABHINAV BHARDWAJ BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2351368940 NAFEES AHMAD BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2351610082 CHIRAG MANI BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2352001814 KIRTI KUMARI BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 2352024532 SARTHAK SHARMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2352383044 NISHA FATIMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2352671708 FARYAL FEROZ BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 2352700323 MADIHA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.
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28 BCA 2353859069 PANKAJ VERMA BCSL032 BATCH1 01/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2101192944 SYED MEHDI RAZA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

12 BCA 2350012018 ANUJ KUMAR JHA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

13 BCA 2350142351 DEEPANSHI VARSHNEY BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

14 BCA 2350142412 SHIVAM KUMAR BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

15 BCA 2350200519 ATIF BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

16 BCA 2350427138 SHANU MALIK BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

17 BCA 2350427333 MONIKA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

18 BCA 2350429085 BHAVANA GUPTA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

19 BCA 2350438087 HITANSHU CIAL BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

20 BCA 2350503109 AREEB AHMAD FAROOQUI BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

21 BCA 2350585663 MOHD DANISH SALEEM BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

22 BCA 2350884073 ABHINAV BHARDWAJ BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

23 BCA 2351333840 DEVANSH PRATAP SINGH BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

24 BCA 2351368940 NAFEES AHMAD BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

25 BCA 2351610082 CHIRAG MANI BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

26 BCA 2352001814 KIRTI KUMARI BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

27 BCA 2352024532 SARTHAK SHARMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

28 BCA 2352383044 NISHA FATIMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

29 BCA 2352671708 FARYAL FEROZ BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

30 BCA 2352700323 MADIHA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

31 BCA 2353859069 PANKAJ VERMA BCSL033 BATCH1 01/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2101192944 SYED MEHDI RAZA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2253301448 DEV DAS BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2253301685 SUNIDH SINGH BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2300165284 JITENDRA KUMAR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2300689110 MOHD FAIZ KHAN BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2350012018 ANUJ KUMAR JHA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2350142351 DEEPANSHI VARSHNEY BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2350142412 SHIVAM KUMAR BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.
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12 BCA 2350200519 ATIF BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2350427138 SHANU MALIK BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2350427333 MONIKA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2350429085 BHAVANA GUPTA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2350438087 HITANSHU CIAL BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2350503109 AREEB AHMAD FAROOQUI BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2350585663 MOHD DANISH SALEEM BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2350884073 ABHINAV BHARDWAJ BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

20 BCA 2351368940 NAFEES AHMAD BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

21 BCA 2351610082 CHIRAG MANI BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

22 BCA 2352001814 KIRTI KUMARI BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

23 BCA 2352024532 SARTHAK SHARMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

24 BCA 2352383044 NISHA FATIMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

25 BCA 2352671708 FARYAL FEROZ BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

26 BCA 2352700323 MADIHA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

27 BCA 2353859069 PANKAJ VERMA BCSL034 BATCH1 03/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV BCSL043 BATCH1 03/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2300456124 MANISH BCSL044 BATCH1 04/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2300456124 MANISH BCSL045 BATCH1 04/02/25 10-11 AM.
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1 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

6 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL056 BATCH1 05/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

12 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

13 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

14 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

15 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

16 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

17 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

18 BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

19 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

20 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL057 BATCH1 05/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

2 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

3 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

4 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

5 BCA 2250193843 PAWAN AGRAWAL BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.
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6 BCA 2250745979 YASH SAXENA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

7 BCA 2250825159 SAMEER KHAN BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

8 BCA 2250848067 ZEESHAN SAIFI BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

9 BCA 2250860592 MUBASHSHIR ALI KHAN BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

10 BCA 2251024600 SAMIA IMTIAZ BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

11 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

12 BCA 2252145588 VISHAL JADAUN BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

13 BCA 2252243877 ARHAM ABDULLAH BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

14 BCA 2252258521 SHIVANI SINGH BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

15 BCA 2252369802 BATOOL AZRA BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

16 BCA 2252377480 MOHD FAIZ BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

17 BCA 2252723726 VISHAL KUMAR BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

18 BCA 2252905715 CHANDRA PAL SINGH BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

19 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM BCSL058 BATCH1 06/02/25 9-10 AM.

1 BCA 197997740 SAJAL KUMAR BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

2 BCA 2101084678 HARSH SHARMA BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

3 BCA 2106091474 ESHWAR CHANDRA SHARMA BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

4 BCA 2106091880 FAISAL CHAUHAN BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

5 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

6 BCA 2106655255 RIKKI SHARMA BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

7 BCA 2107402950 HARSHITA SINGHAL BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

8 BCA 2108110948 UTKARSH KUMAR BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

9 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

10 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

11 BCA 2200290889 SADAF ARIF BCSL063 BATCH1 06/02/25 10-11 AM.

1 CBS 2451030961 MOHD QASIM CITL001 BATCH1 22/01/25 9-12 NOON

1 BCA 2106391424 AMMAN HUSSAIN ANSARI MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

2 BCA 2200002030 MAYANK SINGH MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

3 BCA 2200193739 REHNUMA MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

4 BCA 2251447639 SUDHANSHU MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

5 BCA 2251450191 KARUNANS SWAROOP MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

6 BCA 2252241133 ASHISH KUMAR MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

7 BCA 2252859760 VARUN SARASWAT MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

8 BCA 2253301345 ANUPAM MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

9 BCA 2300455895 ANSHUL KUMAR YADAV MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

10 BCA 2300456124 MANISH MCSL016 BATCH1 07/02/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA 2003199625 ANJALI MCSL054 BATCH1 16/02/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2300168956 RESHAV SHARMA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.
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5 MCA_NE 2300983399 TABISH ASLAM MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2300983439 SHAKEEL AHMAD MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2352230615 KAPIL SHARMA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2450861385 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2450861410 YOGESH KUSHWAH MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2451171574 DANISH KHAN MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2451259264 MOHIT BHARDWAJ MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

12 MCA_NE 2451376980 LAEEBA JAVED MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

13 MCA_NE 2452620068 YASHIKA VERMA MCSL216 BATCH1 23/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2450861385 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2450861410 YOGESH KUSHWAH MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2451171574 DANISH KHAN MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2451259264 MOHIT BHARDWAJ MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2451376980 LAEEBA JAVED MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2452620068 YASHIKA VERMA MCSL217 BATCH1 24/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2108225612 ANOOP KUMAR MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2250401905 KRISHNA KANT GAUTAM MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2250662880 CHINTOO KUMAR MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA_NE 2252145166 KM NEERAJ SAHU MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2300983439 SHAKEEL AHMAD MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA_NE 2351741673 BHUMI SHARMA MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2401536001 ROHIT BHARDWAJ MCSL222 BATCH1 25/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2351741673 BHUMI SHARMA MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2401536001 ROHIT BHARDWAJ MCSL223 BATCH1 27/01/25 9-11 AM.

1 MCA_NE 2251495806 ARJIT KUMAR MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2350907348 NITISH KUMAR MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA 2350907538 BHUPENDRA UPADHYAY MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2351741415 MANJUL BHARDWAJ MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2351741673 BHUMI SHARMA MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA 2352230507 NARESH KUMAR MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2352230615 KAPIL SHARMA MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2353972753 MOHD ASIF MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2354508773 MANSOOR ALAM MCSL228 BATCH1 28/01/25 9-11 AM.
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1 MCA_NE 2251495806 ARJIT KUMAR MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

2 MCA_NE 2251849900 URVASHI SHARMA MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

3 MCA_NE 2301410220 SUBUHI IZHAR MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

4 MCA_NE 2350907348 NITISH KUMAR MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

5 MCA 2350907538 BHUPENDRA UPADHYAY MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

6 MCA_NE 2351741415 MANJUL BHARDWAJ MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

7 MCA_NE 2351741673 BHUMI SHARMA MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

8 MCA 2352230507 NARESH KUMAR MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

9 MCA_NE 2352230615 KAPIL SHARMA MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

10 MCA_NE 2353972753 MOHD ASIF MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.

11 MCA_NE 2354508773 MANSOOR ALAM MCSL229 BATCH1 29/01/25 9-11 AM.
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